174
35.02.06.07

35.02.08.01

35.02.08.02

35.03.01.01

35.03.02.01

35.03.02.02

35.04.00.01

35.04.00.02

- 85.04.00.03

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Community Vocational Rehabilitation and
Release Center

General Fund Appropriation ...............ceeee..

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation ..................
Total Special Fund Appropriation ...................

Total Appropriation

CENTRAL LAUNDRY
Custodial Care

General Fund Appropriation ...

Laundry Operations

......................................

[CH. 35

281,232

2,323,132
2,300,482

365,000

2,603,182
2,665,482

390,892
139,503

Funds are appropriated in various institutional budgets to

pay for Central Laundry Services.

Authorization is hereby granted to use receipts from Laun-

dry Services as Special Funds for eperating expenses
under -02:08-02 Operations: THE

CENTRAL LAUNDRY.
SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation .................

BOARD OF PAROLE
General Administration and Hearings

General Fund Appropriation .........cccovvevennen

DIVISION OF PAROLE AND PROBATION
General Administration

General Fund Appropriation ..........cevvvennneen

Investigation and Supervision of Parolees and
Probationers

General Fund Appropriation ...

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation ..................

PATUXENT INSTITUTION
General Administration

General Fund Appropriation .........c.ceveveeernnne

Custodial Care

General Fund Appropriation .......cc..eeceeveeneees

Dietary Services

General Fund Appropriation .............ceeereeeenennne

396,892

139,503

243,170

261,568

3,766,285

4,027,853

374,107
2,623,163

339,652




