-	
- 1	'7 A
- 1	14

Τ.	AWS	ΩE	TAT A	DVI	A BIT	`
	AWS	()H	IVIA	K.Y.	ANI	,

ſ	[CI	Η.	3	5
ı	$\Gamma C I$	Η.	3	٤

	174	LAWS OF MARYLAND	[CH. 35		
	35.02.06.07	Community Vocational Rehabilitation and Release Center General Fund Appropriation	281,232		
		SUMMARY			
		Total General Fund Appropriation	2,300,482		
		Total Special Fund Appropriation	365,000		
		Total Appropriation	2,693,182 2,665,482		
		CENTRAL LAUNDRY			
	35.02.08.01	Custodial Care			
		General Fund Appropriation	390,892 139,503		
	35.02.08.02	Laundry Operations Funds are appropriated in various institutional pay for Central Laundry Services. Authorization is hereby granted to use receipts dry Services as Special Funds for operating under Program 35.02.08.02 Laundry Operation CENTRAL LAUNDRY.	from Laun-		
		SUMMARY			
		Total General Fund Appropriation	390,892 139,503		
		BOARD OF PAROLE			
	35.03.01.01	General Administration and Hearings General Fund Appropriation	243,170		
		DIVISION OF PAROLE AND PROBATION			
	35.03.02.01	General Administration General Fund Appropriation	261,568		
	35.03.02.02				
		Probationers General Fund Appropriation	3,766,285		
		SUMMARY			
		Total General Fund Appropriation	4,027,853		
	PATUXENT INSTITUTION				
	35.04.00.01	General Administration General Fund Appropriation	374,107		
	35.04.00.02	Custodial Care General Fund Appropriation	2,623,163		
,	35.04.00.03	Dietary Services General Fund Appropriation	339,652		

•